
Call #: C679308 - Medical

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time:

Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

11/21/2023 11:13:00

11/21/2023 13:34:08

Barber, Kaya

Briggs, Deangela

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (662) 610 - 4990

Narrative

AM23-05504Amb Run#:

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Incident Report, Transported,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

At Station Trns To

Initial Call Type: Medical

U15 - Unit 15 (West Memphis Fire
Dept Medical)

11/21/2023
11:15:28

11/21/2023
11:17:23

11/21/2023
11:20:59

11/21/2023
13:34:06

11/21/2023
11:33:12

11/21/2023
11:43:17

0.1-9.4 LEBONHEUR

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

11/21/2023 11:13:22 Barber, Kaya  HEAD INJURY AFTER FALLING. MED HX UNK

11/21/2023 11:21:30 Barber, Kaya CALLER ADV TO ENTER THROUGH BACK DOOR BUT WILL MEET AT FRONT IF
NEEDED
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